
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  TV Jahn Sch… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 7 12 2 10

25

╳

17
4
23

6
25

8 11 13
Auszeit

Ende
15:33 B  TSV Auetal S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 15 1 8 5 27

154 26
7:13 8:17

1
10

3
15

5 6 7 8
Auszeit

7:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:36 B  TSV Auetal R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 12 4 1 26 5

1315
4:12

╳

6
13

1
8

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12 Auszeit

4:9

Ende
15:53 A  TV Jahn Sch… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 7 12 2 10

25

0
17
25

2
18

6
20

7
21

13
22

14
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:56 A  TV Jahn Sch… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 7 12 2 10

25

╳

10
25

1
15

4
17

6
18

7
19

9
24 Auszeit

18:15

Ende
16:16 B  TSV Auetal S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 15 1 8 5 27

1726
16:22

1
8

2
9

4
12

5
15

6
16

7
17 Auszeit

8:15

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 4 Bremen/Lüneburg (Frauen)
Frauen

A  TV Jahn Schneverdingen vs. TSV Auetal B
Spiel 47 10.02.2024 15:00 Uhr

Grundschule Schneverdingen
29640 Schneverdingen
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A  TV Jahn Sch… 8/14
1 Knapstein, Herlind
2 Schreiber, Mila X
4 Wiemann, Nia Marei X
5 Schröder, Henny Elis…
7 Stölting, Maya X

10 Pankratz, Lavinia X
12 Salja, Aurora X
14 Zahn, Merle X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Waldhaus, Annette

C

B  TSV Auetal 8/14
1 Behrens, Miriam X
4 Kock, Julina X
5 Schacht, Franziska X
8 Kalucza, Janne X

12 Sadovic, Esra X
15 Weber, Julia X
26 Redlbacher, Friederike X
27 Günther, Saskia X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Lorenzen, Knuth

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TV Jahn Sch… TSV Auetal B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 33 15 0 2 1
0 0 1 25 2 17 13 0 1 1
1 0 1 25 3 20 17 0 1 1

4
5

1 0 3 75 70 45 0 4 3
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:16 Dauer: 1:16

Sieger: TV Jahn Schneverdingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Cvetkovic, Lara 1 Ehlers, Luzie
2 Sieg, Enie 2

Schr. China, Linnea
Assist. Jacobi, Anna-Lena
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